
Thüringer Verbandsjugendspiele 2022

04.06.2022

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

1.1 GFT

Platz Nr UCI Name Vorname Verein Jg U10 Z1 Z2 Best Summe

U10w

1 100 Göhring Mila Luise RSV Sonneberg 14 x 34,70 31,99 31,99 66,69

2 96 Heinze Hanna Lee RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 13 x 37,40 37,11 37,11 74,51

3 87 Franke Helene SSV Gera 1990 15 x 37,60 37,22 37,22 74,82

4 88 Wolfram Taina SSV Gera 1990 16 x 40,30 99,99 40,30 140,29

5 84 Magiera Luise SSV Gera 1990 16 x 59,10 99,99 59,10 159,09

U11w

1 95 10129207418 Jimènez Cièzar Marìa RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 12 34,80 32,33 32,33 67,13

2 93 10127401194 Aust Cora RSC Turbine Erfurt 12 37,80 33,61 33,61 71,41

3 90 10128772130 Grebe Maria 1. RC Jena 13 33,70 35,08 33,70 68,78

4 99 10129206509 Mühlhaus Theresa TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 13 33,80 36,08 33,80 69,88

5 85 10129825790 Bergk Anneli SSV Gera 1990 12 35,60 34,35 34,35 69,95

6 91 10128762127 Koch Philine 1. RC Jena 14 39,10 99,99 39,10 139,09

7 98 10123086011 Colditz Liese SV Sömmerda 13 45,10 41,31 41,31 86,41

8 94 10127496174 Kästner Emilia RSC Turbine Erfurt 13 42,90 99,99 42,90 142,89

04.06.2022  - www.ssv-gera.de

Ergebnis Geschicklichkeitsfahren

Schülerinnen U10w / U11w

Rennen:

Ausrichter:

Datum:

Ort:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/


Thüringer Verbandsjugendspiele 2022

04.06.2022

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

1.1 100m

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg U10 Zeit

U10w

1 100 Göhring Mila Luise RSV Sonneberg 14 x 11,20

2 96 Heinze Hanna Lee RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 13 x 11,21

3 88 Wolfram Taina SSV Gera 1990 16 x 12,63

4 87 Franke Helene SSV Gera 1990 15 x 14,08

5 84 Magiera Luise SSV Gera 1990 16 x 15,08

U11w

1 93 10127401194 Aust Cora RSC Turbine Erfurt 12 10,64

2 85 10129825790 Bergk Anneli SSV Gera 1990 12 10,80

3 98 10123086011 Colditz Liese SV Sömmerda 13 10,90

4 99 10129206509 Mühlhaus Theresa TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 13 11,05

5 91 10128762127 Koch Philine 1. RC Jena 14 11,52

6 94 10127496174 Kästner Emilia RSC Turbine Erfurt 13 11,85

7 90 10128772130 Grebe Maria 1. RC Jena 13 12,14

8 95 10129207418 Jimènez Cièzar Marìa RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 12 12,35

04.06.2022  - www.ssv-gera.de

Rennen:

Ergebnis  100m Zeitfahren

Schülerinnen U10w / U11w

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/


Thüringer Verbandsjugendspiele 2022

04.06.2022

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

1.1 100m

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg U10 Zeit

U10w

1 100 Göhring Mila Luise RSV Sonneberg 14 x 62,13

2 96 Heinze Hanna Lee RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 13 x 67,56

3 88 Wolfram Taina SSV Gera 1990 16 x 75,20

4 87 Franke Helene SSV Gera 1990 15 x 76,04

5 84 Magiera Luise SSV Gera 1990 16 x 86,94

U11w

1 93 10127401194 Aust Cora RSC Turbine Erfurt 12 57,68

2 99 10129206509 Mühlhaus Theresa TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 13 60,57

3 85 10129825790 Bergk Anneli SSV Gera 1990 12 60,75

4 94 10127496174 Kästner Emilia RSC Turbine Erfurt 13 61,65

5 91 10128762127 Koch Philine 1. RC Jena 14 62,53

6 98 10123086011 Colditz Liese SV Sömmerda 13 66,28

7 95 10129207418 Jimènez Cièzar Marìa RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 12 66,72

8 90 10128772130 Grebe Maria 1. RC Jena 13 68,20

04.06.2022  - www.ssv-gera.de

Rennen:

Ergebnis  500m Zeitfahren

Schülerinnen U10w / U11w

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/

